ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 528.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 95.04

GRAND TOTAL 623.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Twenty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

VELLORE KATPADI (VLRK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 140/DS2526/01438 VALUE 47508.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice : YES

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 315.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 698.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 125.64

GRAND TOTAL 824.00
Rupees :  Eight Hundred Twenty Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

TINDIVANAM (TVM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 2273002289 VALUE 23816.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 990.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2367.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 426.06

GRAND TOTAL 2793.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Seven Hundred Ninety Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 2573002290 VALUE 57234.00

E-Waybill No 571938387201

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 693.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1424.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 256.32

GRAND TOTAL 1680.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Eighty   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

RANIPETTAI (RPT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 2573002291 VALUE 36202.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 710.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 127.80

GRAND TOTAL 838.00
Rupees :  Eight Hundred Thirty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

HARUR (HRR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. OIC/1977 VALUE 3747.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : No:32 H Block 15th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600040